

14/11 Sashwat BS

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform the general public that the following share certificates of **Delta Corp Limited.** (Formerly Arrow Webtex Ltd./Creole Holdings Company Ltd), having its **Registered Office: 10, Kumar Place, 2408, General Thimayya Road, Pune 411001, Maharashtra,** in the name of the following shareholders have been lost by them.

Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No(s).	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive Number(s).	Number of Shares
Zia Cooper Feroza Cooper	AC88	88	223187-223448	262
Carl Cooper Feroza Cooper	AC89	89	223449-223798	350
Feroza Cooper Adi Cooper	AC90	90	223799-224148	350

The registered holders have already lodged with the company the necessary Indemnity Bond, Affidavit & other related documents for issue of duplicate share certificates. The Public is hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred share certificates.

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim with the company or its registrar & transfer agents Freedom Registry Limited within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the company shall proceed to issue Duplicate share certificates.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13.11.2019

Name of the Shareholder(s)
Zia Cooper - Feroza Cooper
Carl Cooper - Feroza Cooper
Feroza Cooper - Adi Cooper

B & A PACKAGING IN

CIN - L21021OR1986PLCC

Regd. Office: 22, Balgopalpur Industrial Area,

Phone: 033 22269582, E-mail: contact@bamppl.co

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPT

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
1	Total income from operations
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations
	Basic :
	Diluted :

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulatory Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website (www.bamppl.com)

Place : Kolkata

Date : 13th November, 2019

SASHWAT TECHNOCRATS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Office No. 14, First Floor, Plumber House, 557, JSS Road, Chira Bazar, Mumbai- 400002
CIN : L24220MH1975PLC018682, Tel No. 22016021/22016031 Email id: sashwat.technocrats@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs.in Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		30-Sep-19	30-June-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19
1	Total Income from Operation	17.77	0.01	0.25	17.78	0.46	50.79
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	15.92	(5.14)	(0.42)	10.78	(0.29)	5.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	(669.58)	(5.14)	(0.42)	(674.72)	(0.29)	5.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(671.72)	(5.14)	(0.67)	(676.86)	(0.59)	0.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(671.72)	(5.14)	(0.67)	(676.86)	(0.76)	(1.25)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	(219.37)	(1.68)	(0.22)	(221.05)	(0.25)	(0.41)
	b) Diluted	(219.37)	(1.68)	(0.22)	(221.05)	(0.25)	(0.41)

Noted:

1. The above Unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th November, 2019 by the Auditors of the Company, in accordance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

2. Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is as under:

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		30-Sep-19	30-June-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19
1	Total Income from Operation	10.01	-	-	10.01	-	-
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	8.27	(5.15)	(0.24)	3.12	(0.32)	(4.47)
3	Tax expenses /(Credit)	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Net profit after tax	8.27	(5.15)	(0.24)	3.12	(0.32)	(4.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	8.27	(5.15)	(0.24)	3.12	(0.49)	(5.82)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sashwat Technocrats Limited

Sd/-

Manish Jhakalia

Director

DIN: 01847156

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.11.2019

**BKM INDUSTRIES LIMITED****ADLABS**

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangde

District- Raigad, Pin - 410 20

Website: www.adlabsimagica.com, e

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

SR. No.	Particulars	For the period ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.1)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.1)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.1)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.1)
6	Equity Share Capital	8
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	(14.1)
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	
	Diluted:	

SR. No.	Particulars	For the period ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2